
Center at RA 17 45 27.1049471  DEC -07 53 03.947821

CONT: J1745-07  IPOL  4936.830 MHz  J1745-0753.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 10-SEP-2021 10:49:16

Cont peak brightness = 8.1322E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 8.132E-03 * (-0.734, 0.734, 1.469, 2.937, 5.874, 11.75, 23.50,
46.99, 93.98)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


